
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Safety Shoes/Boots 

BID #23000005 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/22 – 6/30/23 
 

Bidder #1: Saf-Gard 
                    Redford MI (Via Lancaster, PA) 

 
Additional Notes: All items in stocks, free returns, many additional styles are available at similar 
price points. Please refer to the Saf-Guard catalog (included with tabulations) and their website 
for product information. 
https://spaces.hightail.com/receive/sXGHTyGolq 
Https://www.safgard.com/ 

 
Bidder #2: Rocky’s Great Outdoors  
                     Burton, MI 

 

Item # DESCRIPTION/BRAND Unit Price/Boot 

1.) General Shoe (men’s) Timberland PRO STMA1W6B $139.99 

1.) General Shoe 
(women’s) 

Timberland PRO – STMA1X7R $139.99 

2.) Electrical/Welding 
Shoe (men’s) 

SR Max – SRM9960 $129.99 

2.) Electrical/Welding 
Shoe (women’s) 

Avenger N7130 $109.99 

Item # DESCRIPTION/BRAND Unit Price/Boot 

3.) General Shoe (men’s) Georgia Boots G674 $134.99 

3.) General Shoe 
(women’s) 

Georgia Boot G3374 $125.99 

4.) Electrical/Welding Shoe 
(men’s) 

Carolina 508 
Georgia Boot G6315 

$215.99 
$152.99 

4.) Electrical/Welding Shoe 
(women’s) 

Carolina 508 
Georgia Boot G6315 

$215.99 
$152.99 


